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KLATT, ASHLYN  7341
 358.00 20.293 174.0   1  706.0020.286 174.0   1  0.000  0.00   0  40.579  0.00  1

Back #:

EAKES, MARLEY JAY  4347
 366.00 20.629 164.0   2  644.0021.720 114.0   7  0.000  0.00   0  42.349  0.00  2

Back #:

GUTH, KOLBIE  4726
 372.00 22.955 124.0   6  630.0021.222 134.0   5  0.000  0.00   0  44.177  0.00  3

Back #:

ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
 365.00 28.523  0.00   0  529.0020.787 164.0   2  0.000  0.00   0  49.310  0.00  4

Back #:

HANNINEN, HATTIE  4433
 367.00 32.047  0.00   0  521.0021.125 154.0   3  0.000  0.00   0  53.172  0.00  5

Back #:

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE  7775
 363.00 21.200 154.0   3  517.0043.095  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  64.295  0.00  6

Back #:

DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN  7071
 365.00 27.396  0.00   0  509.0021.132 144.0   4  0.000  0.00   0  48.528  0.00  7

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN  7895
 360.00 22.206 144.0   4  504.0024.294  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  46.500  0.00  8

Back #:

BARRATT, BRISTYL  7611
 360.00 22.286 134.0   5  494.0036.853  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  59.139  0.00  9

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE  3171
 369.00 23.601 114.0   7  483.0029.259  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  52.860  0.00 10

Back #:

HOEKWATER, MESA  5031
 372.00 23.969 104.0   8  476.0027.322  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  51.291  0.00 11

Back #:

GREGG, CARLY.  7205
 345.00 27.707  0.00   0  469.0021.357 124.0   6  0.000  0.00   0  49.064  0.00 12

Back #:

SCHIER, JENNA  7792
 362.00 34.342  0.00   0  456.0021.824 94.00   9  0.000  0.00   0  56.166  0.00 13

Back #:

HUMPHREY, PAISLEY  7489
 367.00 41.069  0.00   0  451.0023.139 84.00  10  0.000  0.00   0  64.208  0.00 14

Back #:

CLARK, RYLYNN  5938
 367.00 25.127 74.00  11  441.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 125.127  0.00 15

Back #:
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REED, ALI HART  7987
 375.00 31.331  0.00   0  439.0023.294 64.00  12  0.000  0.00   0  54.625  0.00 16

Back #:

DERUYTER, SADIE  7112
 363.00 37.504  0.00   0  437.0023.168 74.00  11  0.000  0.00   0  60.672  0.00 17

Back #:

JACKSON, DARLIE  6245
 322.00 44.593  0.00   0  426.0021.767 104.0   8  0.000  0.00   0  66.360  0.00 18

Back #:

BARROW, REIGHLEY.  7575
 365.00 45.726  0.00   0  419.0023.429 54.00  13  0.000  0.00   0  69.155  0.00 19

Back #:

MORGAN, ZOE  7719
 373.00 25.516 44.00  14  417.0027.540  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  53.056  0.00 20

Back #:

KREMPIN, SEGO  7709
 318.00 24.574 94.00   9  412.0034.759  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  59.333  0.00 21

Back #:

GIESSEL, KABRIE  7608
 351.00 25.459 54.00  13  405.0027.768  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  53.227  0.00 22

Back #:

ARNOLD, ADDY  4429
 331.00 25.760 34.00  15  399.0024.085 34.00  15  0.000  0.00   0  49.845  0.00 23

Back #:

JORDAN, ALLI RAE  7576
 288.00 25.110 84.00  10  372.0030.898  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  56.008  0.00 24

Back #:

JACKSON, EMMIE RAYE  6367
 369.00 44.180  0.00   0  369.0032.860  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  77.040  0.00 25

Back #:

OLSEN, BRYLIE  4032
 368.00 26.384  0.00   0  368.0027.320  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  53.704  0.00 26

Back #:

PETERSON, LENNA  4881
 367.00 38.661  0.00   0  367.0044.705  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  83.366  0.00 27

Back #:

FIELDS, REED  7173
 366.00 37.839  0.00   0  366.0028.389  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  66.228  0.00 28

Back #:

WEATHERRED, REAGAN  6768
 322.00 30.248  0.00   0  366.0024.031 44.00  14  0.000  0.00   0  54.279  0.00 29

Back #:

SMART, REBA  7934
 366.00 29.404  0.00   0  366.0027.111  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  56.515  0.00 30

Back #:
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ROWE, RAEGAN  4211
 366.00 26.684  0.00   0  366.0036.280  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  62.964  0.00 31

Back #:

PEARCE, CARLTON  5896
 365.00 32.391  0.00   0  365.0035.279  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  67.670  0.00 32

Back #:

WHITTY, CARA  3804
 365.00 32.517  0.00   0  365.0028.666  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  61.183  0.00 33

Back #:

BLACK, BREE  5097
 364.00 30.680  0.00   0  364.0028.913  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  59.593  0.00 34

Back #:

VENSEL, EMERY  7007
 364.00 29.444  0.00   0  364.0031.694  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  61.138  0.00 35

Back #:

LEBLANC, CAMPBELL  5064
 362.00 30.142  0.00   0  362.0025.962  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  56.104  0.00 36

Back #:

ROBINSON, LETTIE  3926
 360.00 35.680  0.00   0  360.0029.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  65.010  0.00 37

Back #:

LANNOM, SAVANNAH  6841
 360.00 34.969  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 134.969  0.00 38

Back #:

TOTTEN, MIA  5807
 360.00 45.842  0.00   0  360.0046.999  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  92.841  0.00 39

Back #:

JORDAN, STEELY  6396
 359.00 26.074  0.00   0  359.0035.833  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  61.907  0.00 40

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
 358.00 27.660  0.00   0  358.0033.894  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  61.554  0.00 41

Back #:

FORTNER, ELLA  5309
 357.00 100.00  0.00   0  357.0032.541  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 132.541  0.00 42

Back #:

LUEDEMANN, LILA  7702
 356.00 100.00  0.00   0  356.0026.333  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 126.333  0.00 43

Back #:

WAGNER, BRINNA JO  5836
 355.00 27.198  0.00   0  355.0030.623  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  57.821  0.00 44

Back #:

HARTWIG, BROOKLYN  4714
 355.00 39.866  0.00   0  355.0032.420  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  72.286  0.00 45

Back #:
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WALTON, JACELYN  4823
 355.00 27.464  0.00   0  355.0028.638  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  56.102  0.00 46

Back #:

HOLMES, BAILEY  7057
 355.00 28.757  0.00   0  355.0028.769  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  57.526  0.00 47

Back #:

TROUY, MADI  4280
 355.00 34.235  0.00   0  355.0031.189  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  65.424  0.00 48

Back #:

AGNER, CADIE  3194
 355.00 36.675  0.00   0  355.0029.048  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  65.723  0.00 49

Back #:

CARTER, AMELIA  6623
 355.00 39.916  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 139.916  0.00 50

Back #:

CAMPER, CASSIDY  6740
 351.00 30.789  0.00   0  351.0028.372  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  59.161  0.00 51

Back #:

PEACOCK, MAGGIE  7884
 346.00 30.254  0.00   0  346.0026.014  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  56.268  0.00 52

Back #:

JAEGER, BERGAN  7428
 345.00 33.068  0.00   0  345.0024.490  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  57.558  0.00 53

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE  7730
 339.00 29.115  0.00   0  339.0026.890  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  56.005  0.00 54

Back #:

JONES, TANNER .  3050
 339.00 26.612  0.00   0  339.0025.969  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  52.581  0.00 55

Back #:

BAYLIS, ELLIE  3473
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.0049.253  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 149.253  0.00 56

Back #:

COLEMAN, MAKENZIE  7474
 334.00 38.012  0.00   0  334.0031.287  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  69.299  0.00 57

Back #:

ELLENDER, KATHRYN  7022
 333.00 44.656  0.00   0  333.0031.489  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  76.145  0.00 58

Back #:

MCLEOD, PIPER  3817
 331.00 38.700  0.00   0  331.0031.961  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  70.661  0.00 59

Back #:

SMITH, MAGGIE  7990
 331.00 31.245  0.00   0  331.0029.122  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  60.367  0.00 60

Back #:
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WHITFIELD, MACIE  3416
 328.00 37.489  0.00   0  328.0032.877  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  70.366  0.00 61

Back #:

FRISKILLO, EMMA KATE  3696
 324.00 29.852  0.00   0  324.0038.715  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  68.567  0.00 62

Back #:

ALLEN, MICKIE  4287
 322.00 39.112  0.00   0  322.0025.707  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  64.819  0.00 63

Back #:

HICKS, ANNA LAUREN  6744
 320.00 58.362  0.00   0  320.0036.071  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  94.433  0.00 64

Back #:

MCBRIDE, MACIE  6207
 318.00 30.605  0.00   0  318.0031.011  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  61.616  0.00 65

Back #:

STOKES, LANI GRACE  5292
 316.00 41.834  0.00   0  316.0026.308  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  68.142  0.00 66

Back #:

WILLIAMS, LILY GRACE  6531
 312.00 39.857  0.00   0  312.0028.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  68.097  0.00 67

Back #:

GRIFFIN, KARIS  7670
 309.00 51.625  0.00   0  309.0048.601  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 100.226  0.00 68

Back #:

FERRARI, MACIE  3653
 305.00 37.259  0.00   0  305.0050.034  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  87.293  0.00 69

Back #:

KIVELL, ANNA SUE  7999
 305.00 100.00  0.00   0  305.0025.738  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 125.738  0.00 70

Back #:

ENGLISH, KATIE .  7098
 301.00 36.500  0.00   0  301.0031.151  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  67.651  0.00 71

Back #:

METZGER, ADDISON  5556
 295.00 39.787  0.00   0  295.0029.722  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  69.509  0.00 72

Back #:

NUCKLES, HARPER  3538
 294.00 100.00  0.00   0  294.0027.456  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 127.456  0.00 73

Back #:

ANDERSON, ABBEY  5834
 293.00 36.338  0.00   0  293.0032.839  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  69.177  0.00 74

Back #:

ALFORD, KRISLYN  6459
 293.00 100.00  0.00   0  293.0035.384  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 135.384  0.00 75

Back #:
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DAYBELL, SHYNDEE  6146
 292.00 37.750  0.00   0  292.0044.148  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  81.898  0.00 76

Back #:

BRASTRUP, TILLIE  3352
 288.00 43.884  0.00   0  288.0052.501  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  96.385  0.00 77

Back #:

CORNWALL, EMMA .  5899
 288.00 28.937  0.00   0  288.0030.486  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  59.423  0.00 78

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
 224.00 25.305 64.00  12  288.0024.200  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  49.505  0.00 79

Back #:

WESLEY, JULIEANNA  6485
 286.00 31.542  0.00   0  286.0029.362  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  60.904  0.00 80

Back #:

MOONEY, CROSSLYN  4592
 285.00 45.515  0.00   0  285.0051.747  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  97.262  0.00 81

Back #:

JAY, AVA  5200
 282.00 41.867  0.00   0  282.0030.146  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  72.013  0.00 82

Back #:

KELLEY, TRANDI  5800
 282.00 31.064  0.00   0  282.0025.764  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  56.828  0.00 83

Back #:

HAYNES, KHLOE  4941
 282.00 41.817  0.00   0  282.0033.255  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  75.072  0.00 84

Back #:

MICHAELIS, ARYN  7932
 272.00 34.451  0.00   0  272.0026.996  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  61.447  0.00 85

Back #:

FAGAN, LINDIE JO  3914
 271.00 38.692  0.00   0  271.0033.639  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  72.331  0.00 86

Back #:

HOTZLER, SADIE  5027
 270.00 37.832  0.00   0  270.0037.372  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  75.204  0.00 87

Back #:

FEIA, KENZIE  7912
 267.00 31.785  0.00   0  267.0033.511  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  65.296  0.00 88

Back #:

BARI, LAURA MAE  3001
 265.00 33.372  0.00   0  265.0043.820  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  77.192  0.00 89

Back #:

EBERT, RILEY  3308
 263.00 38.362  0.00   0  263.0030.835  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  69.197  0.00 90

Back #:
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LAHRMAN, CADY  5199
 257.00 48.412  0.00   0  257.0035.713  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  84.125  0.00 91

Back #:

PHILLIPS, KAYLEE  4596
 255.00 41.240  0.00   0  255.0038.759  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  79.999  0.00 92

Back #:

BROCK, VERLANDA  3078
 254.00 52.535  0.00   0  254.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 152.535  0.00 93

Back #:

LOWERY, BRAYLEE  4364
 250.00 35.745  0.00   0  250.0034.614  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  70.359  0.00 94

Back #:

WHITFIELD, MYA  3335
 248.00 43.225  0.00   0  248.0057.823  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 101.048  0.00 95

Back #:

HEINRICH, JOZLYNN  4354
 248.00 45.016  0.00   0  248.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 145.016  0.00 96

Back #:

HOLLIS, JAYLEE  3444
 247.00 41.813  0.00   0  247.0037.810  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  79.623  0.00 97

Back #:

CALKINS, KAI  5076
 244.00 32.610  0.00   0  244.0027.878  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  60.488  0.00 98

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, OLIVIA  5597
 242.00 26.543  0.00   0  242.0033.808  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  60.351  0.00 99

Back #:

HARE, CALAIS  4134
 241.00 31.658  0.00   0  241.0033.568  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  65.226  0.00100

Back #:

MARTIN, REESE  6445
 241.00 39.798  0.00   0  241.0042.107  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  81.905  0.00101

Back #:

TIBBETTS, REMI  6239
 240.00 52.009  0.00   0  240.0030.978  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  82.987  0.00102

Back #:

WOLFE, JOZEE  6437
 239.00 32.430  0.00   0  239.0057.067  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  89.497  0.00103

Back #:

MONTGOMERY, KYLIE  6364
 235.00 100.00  0.00   0  235.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00104

Back #:

BELL, JUNE  4254
 232.00 41.152  0.00   0  232.0028.345  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  69.497  0.00105

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE
07/07/2023 10:36:10 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

HOEKWATER, BRISTOL  7911
 231.00 31.351  0.00   0  231.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 131.351  0.00106

Back #:

SMITH, TAYLA  7635
 224.00 54.251  0.00   0  224.0055.021  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.272  0.00107

Back #:

HARTMANN, TEATHER .  5958
 210.00 36.739  0.00   0  210.0036.098  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  72.837  0.00108

Back #:

NOVAK, KAYLEE  5589
 200.00 100.00  0.00   0  200.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00109

Back #:

SCHIER, BECLYNN  5171
 199.00 29.308  0.00   0  199.0033.765  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  63.073  0.00110

Back #:

BELL, ISLA  4289
 195.00 100.00  0.00   0  195.0029.213  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 129.213  0.00111

Back #:

MICHAELIS, KAMRY  5114
 193.00 38.706  0.00   0  193.0035.482  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  74.188  0.00112

Back #:

NORTHRUP, KAYLA  3673
 193.00 29.904  0.00   0  193.0036.917  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  66.821  0.00113

Back #:

CARHART, PYPER  4100
 185.00 100.00  0.00   0  185.0037.978  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 137.978  0.00114

Back #:

SMITH, JESSIE  7213
 185.00 36.371  0.00   0  185.0026.234  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  62.605  0.00115

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, OLIVIA  4999
 182.00 33.957  0.00   0  182.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 133.957  0.00116

Back #:

MARVEL, LILY  7510
 178.00 38.980  0.00   0  178.0043.532  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  82.512  0.00117

Back #:

MOORE, RYLEE JO  4540
 146.00 100.00  0.00   0  146.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00118

Back #:

GOODWIN, MOLLY JEAN .  7826
 143.00 32.659  0.00   0  143.0025.751  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  58.410  0.00119

Back #:

TATE, PIPER  5342
 138.00 58.019  0.00   0  138.0058.445  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.464  0.00120

Back #:


